
Prefeitura Municipal de Ceu Azul                                       Pag:00001

Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/12/2018 a 31/12/2018

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               03/12/2018    1.344,000        0,000        0,000    1.344,000        0,000    7.663,350 
                                           04/12/2018      863,000        0,000        0,000      863,000        0,000    6.800,350 
                                           05/12/2018      924,000        0,000        0,000      924,000        0,000    5.876,350 
                                           06/12/2018      270,000        0,000        0,000      270,000        0,000    5.606,350 
                                           07/12/2018    1.099,000        0,000        0,000    1.099,000        0,000    4.507,350 
                                           10/12/2018    1.318,350        0,000        0,000    1.318,350        0,000    3.189,000 
                                           11/12/2018      528,000        0,000        0,000      528,000        0,000    2.661,000 
                                           12/12/2018      849,000        0,000        0,000      849,000   10.000,000   11.812,000 
                                           13/12/2018    1.203,000        0,000        0,000    1.203,000        0,000   10.609,000 
                                           14/12/2018      532,000        0,000        0,000      532,000        0,000   10.077,000 
                                           17/12/2018      354,000        0,000        0,000      354,000        0,000    9.723,000 
                                           18/12/2018    1.019,000        0,000        0,000    1.019,000        0,000    8.704,000 
                                           19/12/2018      242,000        0,000        0,000      242,000        0,000    8.462,000 
                                           20/12/2018      671,000        0,000        0,000      671,000        0,000    7.791,000 
                                           21/12/2018      604,000        0,000        0,000      604,000        0,000    7.187,000 
      Total DIESEL                                      11.820,350        0,000        0,000   11.820,350   10.000,000              

Total                                                   11.820,350        0,000        0,000   11.820,350   10.000,000              
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